
   

 

 

 

 

Select Classes + Workshops  
Find complete course listings and register at brookfieldcraft.org 
 

SAMPLERS 
These specially designed courses demystify a craft by inviting you into a studio, introducing you to a medium’s process 
and giving you hands on experience. Choose from short workshops in specific media or weekly classes that cross 
disciplines with a common theme.  
 

Apr 21 Sat 12-4p WT0912 Wood Pens on the Lathe Buster Shaw 
May 12  Sat 10a-1p  WT2012 Make a Bottle Stopper (morning) Jim Degen 
May 12  Sat 2-5p  WT2112 Make a Bottle Stopper (afternoon) Jim Degen 
Jun 2  Sat 10a-1p  WT2212 Turn a Pen for Father’s Day (morning) Buster Shaw  
Jun 2  Sat 2-5p  WT2312 Turn a Pen for Father’s Day (afternoon) Buster Shaw  
Jun 16  Sat 10a-2p  GL0912 Glass Beads on the Torch Dawn Lombard 
 

 

BLADESMITHING/BLACKSMITHING 
May 5-6  Sat/Sun 10a-5p  MB0912 Blacksmithing 102 Matthew Parkinson 
May 19-20 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  MB1312 MASTERS SERIES: Bladesmithing for All Levels Joe Szilaski 
May 26-27 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  MB1012 Bladesmithing 102 Matthew Parkinson 
Jun 9-10  Sat/Sun 10a-5p  MB1112 Bladesmithing 101 Matthew Parkinson 
Jun 23-24 + Sat/Sun 10a-5p  MB1212 Pattern Welded Seax Blades Matthew Parkinson 
Jun 30-Jul 1 
July 28-29 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  MB1412 MASTERS SERIES: Bladesmithing for All Levels Joe Szilaski 

 

CLAY 
Apr 30-Jun 25 Mon 6-9p  CL0812 Clay After Hours Sarah Bernhardt 
May 1-Jun 19 Tues 10a-1p  CL0912 Low Fire Clay Throwing + Handbuilding Lisa Scroggins 
May 2-Jun 20 Wed 10a-1p  CL1012 Throwing + Handbuilding for All Levels Clare Lewis 
May 5  Sat 10a-5p  CL0612 MASTERS SERIES: Happiness is a Warm Extruder Hayne Bayless 

 

DRAWING + PAINTING 
Apr 29+May 6 Sun 10a-4p  SP0312 Watercolor Painting 101 Joan Polzin 
May 19-20 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  SD0112 Figure Workshop: Drawing + Painting from a Model Joan Polzin 
 

GLASS 
Apr 21-22 Sat/Sun  10a-5p  GL0412 Glass Beadmaking 101 Cynthia Saari 
Apr 28-29 Sat/Sun  10a-5p  GL0812 Intro to Glassblowing on the Torch Marta Bernbaum 
Jun 16  Sat 10a-2p  GL0912 SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Glass Beads on the Torch Dawn Lombard 
 

JEWELRY 
Apr 17-May 8 Tues 6:30-9:30p JF1112 Silversmithing 101 (weekly class) Rachel Morris 
Apr 28-29 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  JE0112 MASTERS SERIES: Enameling Joanne Conant  
May 9-23 Wed 10a-2p   JF1012 Silversmithing 102 (weekly class) Rachel Morris 
May 12-13 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  JF1312 Silversmithing 101 (weekend workshop) Rachel Morris 
May 19-20 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  JP0112 Precious Metal Clay (PMC) 101 Cynthia Battista 
Jun 9  Sat 10a-5p  JF1512 Heatless Chain Making Raychel Wengenroth 
Jun 16  Sat 10a-5p  JF1412 MASTERS SERIES: Non-Conforming Dies + Embossing with the 
      Hydraulic Press Joanne Conant 
Jun 30  Sat 10a-5p  JF1612 Loop in Loop Chain Making Raychel Wengenroth 
Jul 28  Sat 10a-5p  JF1712 Fine Metal Forging Raychel Wengenroth 
Aug 11-12 Sat/Sun 9a-5p  JF1812 Raising Dimensional Forms Raychel Wengenroth



 
 

 
PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
May 19  Sat 12-2p  SM0412 Social Media for Artists Heather Lawless 
 

FIBER 
May 1-Jun 5 Tues 6-9p  FW0912 Floor Loom Weaving Christine Aulicino  
May 3-May 24 Thurs 6-9p   FW1012 Weaving on the Go! Christine Aulicino 
Jun 9  Sat 10a-2p  FA0112 Dye Transfer on Silk Andrea Shedletsky 
 

WOODTURNING 
Apr 21  Sat 12-4p  WT0912 SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Pens on the Lathe Buster Shaw 
Apr 28  Sat  10a-5p  WT1912 Natural Edge Bowls Jim Degen 
May 12  Sat 10a-1p  WT2012 SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Make a Bottle Stopper (morning) Jim Degen  
May 12  Sat 2-5p  WT2112 SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Make a Bottle Stopper (afternoon) Jim Degen 
Jun 2  Sat 10a-1p  WT2212 SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Pen for Father’s Day (morning) Buster Shaw  
Jun 2  Sat 2-5p  WT2312 SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Pen for Father’s Day (afternoon) Buster Shaw  
Jun 9-10  Sat/Sun 10a-5p  WT2412 Bowlturning 101 Jim Degen 
Jun 23  Sat 10a-5p  WT2512 Intro to Hollow Form Turning Jim Degen 
Jul 14-15 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  WT2612 Introduction to the Lathe Buster Shaw 
Jul 21-22 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  WT2712 Bowlturning 102 Jim Degen 
Aug 4-5  Sat/Sun  10a-5p  WT2812 From Tree to Table Jim Degen 
 
 
 
 

 



 
 

Classes + Workshops by Date  
 

APRIL 
Apr 17-May 8 Tues 6:30-9:30p JF1112 Silversmithing 101 (weekly class) Rachel Morris 
Apr 21  Sat 12-4p  WT0912 SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Pens on the Lathe Buster Shaw 
Apr 21-22 Sat/Sun  10a-5p  GL0412 Glass Beadmaking 101 Cynthia Saari 
Apr 28  Sat  10a-5p  WT1912 Natural Edge Bowls Jim Degen 
Apr 28-29 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  JE0112 MASTERS SERIES: Enameling Joanne Conant  
Apr 28-29 Sat/Sun  10a-5p  GL0812 Intro to Glassblowing on the Torch Marta Bernbaum 
Apr 29+May 6 Sun 10a-4p  SP0312 Watercolor Painting 101 Joan Polzin 
Apr 30-Jun 25 Mon 6-9p  CL0812 Clay After Hours Sarah Bernhardt 
 

MAY 
May 1-Jun 5 Tues 6-9p  FW0912 Floor Loom Weaving Christine Aulicino  
May 1-Jun 19 Tues 10a-1p  CL0912 Low Fire Clay Throwing + Handbuilding Lisa Scroggins 
May 2-Jun 20 Wed 10a-1p  CL1012 Throwing + Handbuilding for All Levels Clare Lewis 
May 3-May 24 Thurs 6-9p   FW1012 Weaving on the Go! Christine Aulicino 
May 5  Sat 10a-5p  CL0612 MASTERS SERIES: Happiness is a Warm Extruder Hayne Bayless 
May 5-6  Sat/Sun 10a-5p  MB0912 Blacksmithing 102 Matthew Parkinson 
May 9-23 Wed 10a-2p   JF1012 Silversmithing 102 (weekly class) Rachel Morris 
May 12  Sat 10a-1p  WT2012 SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Make a Bottle Stopper (morning) Jim Degen  
May 12  Sat 2-5p  WT2112 SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Make a Bottle Stopper (afternoon) Jim Degen 
May 12-13 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  JF1312 Silversmithing 101 (weekend workshop) Rachel Morris 
May 19  Sat 12-2p  SM0412 Social Media for Artists Heather Lawless 
May 19-20 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  JP0112 Precious Metal Clay (PMC) 101 Cynthia Battista 
May 19-20 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  MB1312 MASTERS SERIES: Bladesmithing for All Levels Joe Szilaski 
May 19-20 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  SD0112 Figure Workshop: Drawing + Painting from a Model Joan Polzin 
May 26-27 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  MB1012 Bladesmithing 102 Matthew Parkinson 

 

JUNE 
Jun 2  Sat 10a-1p  WT2212 SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Pen for Father’s Day (morning) Buster Shaw  
Jun 2  Sat 2-5p  WT2312 SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Pen for Father’s Day (afternoon) Buster Shaw  
Jun 9  Sat 10a-5p  JF1512 Heatless Chain Making Raychel Wengenroth 
Jun 9  Sat 10a-2p  FA0112 Dye Transfer on Silk Andrea Shedletsky 
Jun 9-10  Sat/Sun 10a-5p  MB1112 Bladesmithing 101 Matthew Parkinson 
Jun 9-10  Sat/Sun 10a-5p  WT2412 Bowlturning 101 Jim Degen 
Jun 16  Sat 10a-2p  GL0912 SAMPLER WORKSHOP: Glass Beads on the Torch Dawn Lombard 
Jun 16  Sat 10a-5p  JF1412 MASTERS SERIES: Non-Conforming Dies + Embossing with the 
      Hydraulic Press Joanne Conant 
Jun 23  Sat 10a-5p  WT2512 Intro to Hollow Form Turning Jim Degen 
Jun 23-24 + Sat/Sun 10a-5p  MB1212 Pattern Welded Seax Blades Matthew Parkinson 
Jun 30-Jul 1 
Jun 30  Sat 10a-5p  JF1612 Loop in Loop Chain Making Raychel Wengenroth 

 

JULY 
Jul 14-15 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  WT2612 Introduction to the Lathe Buster Shaw 
Jul 21-22 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  WT2712 Bowlturning 102 Jim Degen 
Jul 28  Sat 10a-5p  JF1712 Fine Metal Forging Raychel Wengenroth 
Jul 28-29 Sat/Sun 10a-5p  MB1412 MASTERS SERIES: Bladesmithing for All Levels Joe Szilaski 

 

AUGUST 
Aug 4-5  Sat/Sun  10a-5p  WT2812 From Tree to Table Jim Degen 
Aug 11-12 Sat/Sun 9a-5p  JF1812 Raising Dimensional Forms Raychel Wengenroth 
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